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Title

Q58. Country of birth

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Saint Peter

Frequency

  of Q58. Country of birth

Q58. Country of birth Counts % Cumul %
Africa     2 0.04% 0.04%

Other Latin or North Amercian countries     9 0.17% 0.21%

Antigua and Barbuda    4 046 76.10% 76.31%

Other Caribbean countries     30 0.56% 76.87%

Canada     14 0.27% 77.14%

Other Asian countries     1 0.02% 77.16%

Other European countries     2 0.04% 77.20%

Dominica     156 2.93% 80.13%

Dominican Republic     29 0.54% 80.67%

Guyana     391 7.36% 88.03%

Jamaica     163 3.06% 91.09%

Monsterrat     22 0.40% 91.50%

St. Kitts and Nevis     25 0.46% 91.96%

St. Lucia     8 0.15% 92.12%

St. Vincent and the Grenadines     44 0.83% 92.95%

Trinidad and Tobago     16 0.31% 93.25%

United Kingdom     28 0.52% 93.77%

USA     167 3.14% 96.92%

USVI United States Virgin Islands     27 0.50% 97.42%

Not Stated     137 2.58% 100.00%

Total    5 317 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011
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